

3rd on final Bill

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Construction of Road from Damchak Durwarawan Road To Tetua Bigha					
Agency: Sri Prabhakar Kumar					
Agreement NO:- SBD 18/2018-19					
Date of commencement: 19/09/2018					
Date of completion: 18/6/19					
Actual Date of completion: 04/9/2020					
Date of entry: 15/12/2020					

Measurement further
NIL.

(11)
15/12/20

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Discontinuing of existing

Structure & drain

0.750 m² (CMTM SP-15)

@ 464.33/m² — 348.00

(2) Discontinuing of existing

Structure & drain

1.68 m² (CMTM SP-15)

@ 1034.46/m² — 1755.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Dismantling existing structure of wooden door					
24.75 m ³ (CMTMBP-10)					
@ 223.00/m ³					5521.00
(4) Blowing excavation do door					
29.798 m ³ (CMTMBP-20)					
@ 280.02/m ³					21371/-
(5) Proc. Pccis for floor					
do door					
4.564 m ³ (CMTMBP-20)					
@ 4682.62/m ³					21371/-

(6) Proc. Pccis in substructure					
do door					
22.244 m ³ (CMTMBP-20)					
@ 5031.55/m ³					114941.00
(7) Proc. Rcc dome Pipe					
do door					
7.50 m (CMTMBP-20)					
@ 3589.98/m					26925/-
(8) Setting out floor					
do door					
0.50 km (CMTMBP-20)					
@ 12718.07/km					6359.00
(9) Clearing & Grubbing (and do door)					
0.3012 Hect (CMTMBP-20)					
@ 48744.04/Hect					14687/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV Form No. 10		Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.		
(10) Grd cutting excavations						
For 87 d. to 811						
70.36 cu³ C.M.P. - 21)						
@ 96.83/m³ -					5391.00	
(11) cost of embankment						
For 811 to 820						
28.10 cu³ UTM BP - 21)						
@ 26.10/m³ -					733.00	
(12) cost of embankment						
to 820						
493.30 cu³ UTM BP - 22)						
@ 106.30/m³ -					52494/-	
(13) cost of embankment						
to 820						
211.30 cu³ UTM BP - 21)						
@ 146.35/m³ -					30853/-	
(14) providing G.S.B. to						
to 820						
194.15 cu³ UTM BP - 21)						
@ 1485.72/m³ -					288453/-	
(15) providing Sperry						
UTM-3 to 820						
143.40 cu³ UTM BP - 21)						
@ 1814.15/m³ -					260215/-	

Continuation <

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Const. of Pce M30					
do do 811					
85.680 m ² (UTMBP-22)					
@ 6782.72/m ² - 5812291					
(17) Prop. Laying Paving					
Pavement do 811					
1360.999 m ² (UTMBP-22)					
@ 50.18/m ² - 68595					
@ 16.87/m ² - 229601					
(18) Prop. Laying Floor					
ceiling do 811					
1360.999 m ² (UTMBP-22)					
@ 16.87/m ² - 229601					

(19) Prop. Laying Resting					
ons do 811					
1360.999 m ² (UTMBP-22)					
@ 200.52/m ² - 2729081					
(20) Prop. 1 Km Stone					
do do 811					
1 No (UTMBP-22)					
@ 2662.24/m ² - 20621					
(21) Prop. 200m Stone					
do do 811					
2000 (UTMBP-22)					
@ 603.96/m ² - 12081					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Prop. 600 mm square					
		1.80			
2 NO CUTMSP-2B					
		@ 151632/NO			30331/-
(23) Prop. 800x800 mm					
		1.80			
2 NO CUTMSP-2B					
		@ 1643.92/NO			32881/-
(24) Prop. 600x600 Board					
		1.80			
2 NO CUTMSP-2B					
		@ 1561.22/NO			3122.00
(25) Prop. 6 ft x 10 ft Board					
		1.80			
3 NO CUTMSP-2B					
		@ 7756.46/NO			23269/-
					1317864/-
Less as agg @ 10% below rate					181786/-
					1636078/-
Less for fault amt					1500000/-
					Net 136,078/-
(26) 1512/20					
Work has been complete as per					
specification & direction of RL					
Nothing due again to the company.					
(27) 1512/20					

Continuation